+	Provides a simple and cost effective serial-to-Ethernet
connectivity solution for virtually any device with an
RS-232/422/485 serial interface
+	Delivers flexible power configurations eliminating the
need for costly power converters
+	Simplifies deployment with a tightly integrated, proven
form factor rated for use under harsh conditions
+	Enables interoperability with a versatile collection of

DeviceLinx™
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
+	 Part Number	 +	 Description
	 UD1100001-01		  UDS1100 one-port device server
			   -	 US domestic 110 VAC power supply
			   -	 Six-foot DB9F-to-DB25M serial cable
				    (P/N 500-163-R)
			   -	 CD Includes: User Guide and Software utilities
				    (DeviceInstaller and Com Port Redirector)
			   -	 Quick Start Guide
	 UD1100002-01		  UDS1100 one-port device server
			   -	 100-240 VAC International power supply with
				    regional adapters
			   -	 Six-foot DB9F-to-DB25M serial cable
				    (P/N 500-163-R)
			   -	 CD Includes: User Guide and Software utilities
				    (DeviceInstaller and Com Port Redirector)
			   -	 Quick Start Guide
	 UD11000P0-01		  UDS1100 one-port device server with PoE
			   -	 Six-foot DB9F-to-DB25M serial cable
				    (P/N 500-163-R)
			   -	 CD Includes: User Guide and Software utilities
				    (DeviceInstaller and Com Port Redirector)
			   -	 Quick Start Guide
	 UD110000B-01		  UDS1100 one-port device server
			   -	 (Board only – no enclosure)
	 UD2100001-01		  UDS2100 two-port device server
			   -	 US domestic 110 VAC power supply